ACADEMIC CALENDAR

SESSION 2019-2020

Month
May

July

August
September
October

November

December

January

February

March

May

Date

27.05.2019
To

06.07.2019

08.07.2019

10.07.2019
20.07.2019

22.07.2019
15.08.2019
05.09.2019
01.10.2019

22.10.2019
To

30.10.2019

20.11.2019

24.11.2019

26.11.2019

26.12.2019
To

10.01.2020
11.01.2020

25.01.2020
26.01.2020

06.02.2020
To
07.02.2020
21.02.2020
To
22.02.2020

20.03.2020
To
31.03.2020

04.05.2020
05.05.2020

Particular

Summer Vacation

Commencement of Session(odd Sem)

Staff Meeting
Welcome Lecture for new students

Commencement of Classes
Independence Day

Teachers Day Celebration

Blood Donation Day by Red Ribbon club

Internal Exam -1st

Odd semester -classes off
NCC Day

University Exam

Winter Break

Commencement of Even Classes

Voter Day
Republic Day
Athletic Meet

NSS Seven Day Camp

Internal Exam-2nd

Even Semester off
University Examination



